
CAMPS BAY SCHOOLS
UNIFORM SHOP

P R I C E  L I S T  
Golf shirt girls 

Golf Shirt boys 

Long sleeve golf shirt unisex 

Fleece

Anorak 

Shorts

Skort

Sports skort 

Sports shorts

R240.00

R240.00

    R260.00

 R320.00

 R480.00

 R270.00

 R270.00

 R250.00

 R270.00




WE WELCOME DONATIONS OF SECOND HAND UNIFORM ITEMS AND SHOES
WHICH ARE USED FOR STUDENTS IN NEED OR SOLD AT REASONABLE PRICES AT

OUR SECOND HAND UNIFORM SHOP POP UP SALES 

Black swimming jammers 

Black swimming costume

Black swimming cap 

Green Cross sandals 

Bronx sandals 

Green Cross Velcro shoes 

Buccaneer baby doll 

Buccaneer lace up 

Girls thin strap mary jane 

R300.00

R300.00

R80.00

R360.00

R220.00

R360.00

R260.00

R260.00

R300.00




Cap with flaps

Backpack with bottle holder

Backpack 

Scrunchies 

 

R120.00

R280.00

R350.00

R20.00





