

CAMPS BAY SCHOOLS UNIFORM SHOP

PRICE LIST

Golf shirt girls	R240.00	Black swimming jammers	R300.00
Golf Shirt boys	R240.00	Black swimming costume	R300.00
Long sleeve golf shirt unisex	R260.00	Black swimming cap	R80.00
Fleece	R320.00	Green Cross sandals	R360.00
Anorak	R480.00	Bronx sandals	R220.00
Shorts	R270.00	Green Cross Velcro shoes	R360.00
Skort	R270.00	Buccaneer baby doll	R260.00
Sports skort	R250.00	Buccaneer lace up	R260.00
Sports shorts	R270.00	Girls thin strap mary jane	R300.00

Cap with tlaps	R120.00
Backpack with bottle holder	R280.00
Backpack	R350.00
Scrunchies	R20.00

WE WELCOME DONATIONS OF SECOND HAND UNIFORM ITEMS AND SHOES
WHICH ARE USED FOR STUDENTS IN NEED OR SOLD AT REASONABLE PRICES AT
OUR SECOND HAND UNIFORM SHOP POP UP SALES